

2024CPT.13.13.10811

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
VARIOUS PRIMARY ROUTES

				SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION CLIFFSIDE, NC		BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC CHARLOTTE, NC		APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ASHEVILLE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		144,694.13		148,500.00	150,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	121 TON	47.85	5,789.85	88.00	10,648.00	50.00 6,050.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	16.63 SMI	1,650.00	27,439.50	2,650.00	44,069.50	4,800.00 79,824.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,163 TON	32.00	69,216.00	50.00	108,150.00	32.50 70,297.50
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1-1/2")	8,041 SY	2.50	20,102.50	4.00	32,164.00	5.85 47,039.85
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	10,482 SY	9.45	99,054.90	11.00	115,302.00	9.05 94,862.10
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	16,672 TON	87.45	1,457,966.40	78.00	1,300,416.00	76.00 1,267,072.00
0008	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	50 TON	95.00	4,750.00	81.00	4,050.00	110.00 5,500.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,008 TON	615.00	619,920.00	660.00	665,280.00	800.00 806,400.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	455 TON	165.00	75,075.00	190.00	86,450.00	130.00 59,150.00
0011	1840000000-E	665	MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	20,967 LF	1.05	22,015.35	0.46	9,644.82	0.70 14,676.90
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	6 EA	1,400.00	8,400.00	1,890.00	11,340.00	1,500.00 9,000.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	22 EA	1,000.00	22,000.00	1,850.00	40,700.00	1,000.00 22,000.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	859 SF	8.00	6,872.00	8.50	7,301.50	8.65 7,430.35
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		80,000.00		157,500.00	145,000.00
0016	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	165,840 LF	0.95	157,548.00	0.90	149,256.00	0.90 149,256.00
0017	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	7,755 LF	2.65	20,550.75	2.50	19,387.50	2.50 19,387.50
0018	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	68 LF	5.25	357.00	5.00	340.00	5.00 340.00
0019	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	207 LF	7.35	1,521.45	7.00	1,449.00	7.00 1,449.00
0020	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	12 EA	262.50	3,150.00	250.00	3,000.00	250.00 3,000.00
0021	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	101 EA	157.50	15,907.50	150.00	15,150.00	150.00 15,150.00
0022	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	922 EA	55.00	50,710.00	50.00	46,100.00	50.00 46,100.00
0023	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	552 LF	17.50	9,660.00	16.25	8,970.00	16.25 8,970.00
0024	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	60 LF	6.85	411.00	6.50	390.00	6.50 390.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2,923,111.33	TOTAL	2,985,558.32	TOTAL 3,028,345.20
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2,923,111.33	SUB-TOTAL	2,985,558.32	SUB-TOTAL 3,028,345.20

2024CPT.13.13.10811

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
VARIOUS PRIMARY ROUTES

ROGERS GROUP INC
NASHVILLE, TN

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			198,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	121	TON	55.00	6,655.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	16.63	SMI	5,200.00	86,476.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,163	TON	36.00	77,868.00
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1-1/2")	8,041	SY	5.80	46,637.80
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	10,482	SY	12.50	131,025.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	16,672	TON	107.50	1,792,240.00
0008	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	50	TON	235.00	11,750.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,008	TON	715.00	720,720.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	455	TON	395.00	179,725.00
0011	1840000000-E	665	MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	20,967	LF	0.50	10,483.50
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	6	EA	1,700.00	10,200.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	22	EA	1,100.00	24,200.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	859	SF	7.50	6,442.50
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			310,000.00
0016	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	165,840	LF	1.55	257,052.00
0017	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	7,755	LF	5.10	39,550.50
0018	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	68	LF	11.55	785.40
0019	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	207	LF	16.15	3,343.05
0020	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	12	EA	188.50	2,262.00
0021	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	101	EA	210.00	21,210.00
0022	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	922	EA	46.50	42,873.00
0023	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	552	LF	11.00	6,072.00
0024	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	60	LF	2.20	132.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	3,985,702.75
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	3,985,702.75

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	1	2,923,111.33
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	2	2,985,558.32
APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	3	3,028,345.20
ROGERS GROUP INC	4	3,985,702.75